## **Bandwidth of internet connection in the Institution**

Wi-Fi connectivity with a bandwidth of 100 MBPS Internet speed is available to students and staff throughout the campus via four access points positioned at various locations.

	arat Sa		Invoice Date : 0		10004
BSNL Constructions Indian NBMS/BMS Postage Paid in Advance Tax Invoice			01/04/2021 to 30/04/2021 Tariff plan: Fibre Premium Plus / Speed Upto 200Mbps t that Upto 15Mbps / Voice unlimited.		
WOMENS DEGREE COLLEGE				ULDI F	DUE
PRINCIPAL WOMENS DEGREE TELEPHO		ONE NUMBER 32970040	AMOUNT PA <b>4512.0</b> PAY NO	0 .	19/0
Account Summar	y			TOTAL DUE	4
	AYMENT RECEIVED 30005 3000 (+) 9,205.00	ADJUSTMENTS సర్మబాటు (> ₹ 0.00	a 4 542 32	(الله) المعالي معالي م معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معالي معال	(=) <sup>1</sup> Z Only
				FORY (6 MONTHS	
Summary of Charges Current Charges Recurring Charges	5 ప్రస్నత లిల్ల వెలనరి చార్రీ	Amount ₹ 3824.00	USAGE HIS	IORY (6 MONTHS	
One Time Charges	ఒక్కపారి చార్జీలు	0.00			
Usage Charges	చాడుక మొత్తం	0.00	5 64c6 -		
Miscellaneous Charges Discounts	സ്താളന	0.00	4 Mer -		
Late Fee	ఆరాష్క కెల్లెంపు	0.00		1	
Total Taxable (Rs.)		3,824.00	3 Me -	. 11	
Tax	టాక్స్ మొత్తం బిల్లు	688.32 4,512.32	2 10 0 -		
Total Current Charges			1 1305 -		. B.
Description	Tax Rate 9.00%	Amount 344,16	0156		
CGST SGST	9.00%	344.16	Oer2	0 Nov'20 Dec'20 Jan'2	1 Feb/21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount Dear Customer, We recomme		0.00		f	avail out S
Dear Customer, We recommon My BSNL App is available on	the Google play.	2FightCorona	Scan 'QR' code to mak	e online payment.	unts Offic
0/05/2021			Register TC and Earn 10 Reward Poi	DAY	
Dear Customer, So	oft copy of this bill has been "www.selfcare.bsnl.do.in"	n mailed to your ID knr. gdo or nearest BSNL CSC and	cwjicc@gmail.com. If mail d get discount of Rs. 10/- j	f ID is incorrect, please up er bill for 10 months.	odate correct
-		- PAYMENT		Invoice No	SDC1 03/05
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGA	MLTD	Mode of payment		Invoice Date	90378
		Cash Cheque/DD	Credit/Debit Card	Account No Phone No	08782
Cheque/DD No.	Dated	Bank	Branch	Due Date	19/05/
Citadan				Duc Dutt	₹ 4512.